

Civ DJ No. 386/22  
Sushil Goel vs. Vijay Garg

29.04.2022

Fresh suit received through e-portal. It be checked and registered.

Present : None.

Let hard copy of plaint and annexures be filed by the next date.

Put up for consideration on **10.05.2022**.

Ahlmad to inform the counsel for plaintiff regarding next date of hearing.

(Manish Sharma)  
Additional District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi