

10.05.2022.

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff seeks to file the hard copy of the plaint.

Let the same be filed by NDOH.

Put up further proceedings on 13.05.2022.

(Manish Sharma)

Additional District Judge-01(West)

Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi