

Civ DJ 386/22

SUSHIL GOEL Vs. VIJAY GARG

15.09.2022

Present : None.

Due to Bar election, counsel for parties have not appeared.

No adverse order is passed today.

Put up for replication, admission-denial of documents and framing of issues on **18.10.2022**.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi