

Civ DJ 386/22

SUSHIL GOEL Vs. VIJAY GARG

15.03.2023

Present : Sh. Nikhil Guar, Id proxy counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

List of witnesses alongwith affidavit of PW-1 has been filed.

Copy of same be supplied to the other side.

Put up for PE on **24.05.2023**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
15.03.2023