

Civ DJ 386/22
SUSHIL GOEL Vs. VIJAY GARG

21.03.2024

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Yash.
None for defendant.

It is informed on behalf of plaintiff that plaintiff wants to move one application to file on record additional documents. Plaintiff is directed to file the same at filing counter and copy of the same be supplied to other side.

Put up for reply and arguments on the same on
30.05.2024.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/21.03.2024